
LOT 51
VILLAGES OF WOODBRIDGE #1
PB 7/229

SFR JV-2 DDTL BORROWER LLC
15771 RED HILL AVE STE 100
TUSTIN, CA 92780

40-2N-28-225V-0001-0510

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4068.00

01/15/2009 RK
01/15/2009 RK 04/25/2025 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 85,000 0 0 85,000

STANDARD
4

261,987
6,929
85,000

353,916
0

353,916
0

353,916
353,916

0

332,311

2590/0528 9/12/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SFR JV-2 PROPERTY LLC

SFR JV-2 DDTL BORRO

2567/0806 5/27/2022 WD U I 37 390,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BETTER HOME BUYERS LL

SFR JV-2 PROPERTY L

2025
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES

LAND DESCRIPTION TOTAL OB/XF

SALES DATA

BUILDING NOTES

BUILDING DIMENSIONS
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NCON VALUE
INCOME VALUE
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GROSS
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L
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UNIT
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M13606 MECH OTHER 0 02/01/2008

P12948 OTHER 0 01/01/2008

C20507 CO ISSUED 0 09/01/2007

B20507 NEW CONSTR 239,990 09/01/2007

R10699 REPAIR/RRF 1,500 09/01/2007

HX Base Yr

95440 SONOMA DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0100 01 2,382 119.5502 119.55 284,768 2008 2008 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 2023 Heated Area: 2084

BAS 1,833 100 2008 1,833 201,604

FGR 452 55 2008 249 27,387

FOP 42 30 2008 13 1,430

FSP 91 40 2008 36 3,960

FUS 251 100 2008 251 27,606

2,669 2,382 261,987

FSP=[YR=2008]  W13BAS=[YR=2008]  N3 W26 S45 FGR=[YR=2008]
S21 E20 N5 E2 FOP=[YR=2008]  E6 N2 W1 N6 W5 S8 $ N16 W22 $
E22 S8 E5 S6 E12 N49 W13 N7 $ S7 E13 N7 $ PTR= E30
FUS=[YR=2008]  E13 S10  D5 L5  S15 W4 N13 W4 N17 $ W30 $ .

FSP
2008

13

7

13

7

BAS
2008

3
26

45

22

8

5

6
12

49

13

7

FGR
2008

21

20

5

2

16

22

FOP
2008

6
2

6

5

8

FUS
2008

13

10

7

15

4

13

4

17

1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 0 0 0 608.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2008 2008 3 88 2,782

2 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 0 0 0 180.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2008 2008 3 72 4,147

6,929

1 000100 C RES 0 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 85,000.00 85,000.00 85,000


